Position

City Clerk

Deputy City Clerk
Records Technician
Office Specialist Il

Receptionist

Other Positions Held City

Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee

Menifee

Department Total Wages

City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk

$211,238
$74,470
$56,966
$41,762
$36,406

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$31,434
$28,941
$26,274
$16,828
$16,111



