Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Clerk		Menifee	City Clerk	\$211,238	\$31,434
Deputy City Clerk		Menifee	City Clerk	\$74,470	\$28,941
Records Technician		Menifee	City Clerk	\$56,966	\$26,274
Office Specialist II		Menifee	City Clerk	\$41,762	\$16,828
Receptionist		Menifee	City Clerk	\$36,406	\$16,111